Application
LED DOWNLIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
* LED Wall pack light is one of the most dependable lights for security lighting luminaire
* It is designed for areas like outdoor lighting and courtyard illumination, which can increase
security in outdoor common areas and enhance building exteriors by brightening doorways
and pedestrian walkways.
Dimension(mm)
30W 40W 50W 60W 80W :7.21"×13.24"×8.52"
100W 120W: 7.6"×15.15"×9.74"
PROJECT: DATE:
PREPARED BY: NOTES:
 Parameters
 Key Features
 INSTALLATION DIAGRAM
 Warning of risk
Model No. Watt Lumen Voltage UL DLC
Premium
Size
RZ-WP-30W 30W 130lm/W±10%
120-277VAC
√ √
7.21"×13.24"×8.52"
RZ-WP-40W 40W 130lm/W±10% √ √
RZ-WP-50W 50W 130lm/W±10% √ √
RZ-WP-60W 60W 130lm/W±10% √ √
RZ-WP-80W 80W 130lm/W±10% √ √
RZ-WP-100W 100W 130lm/W±10% √ √
7.6"×15.15"×9.74"
RZ-WP-120W 120W 130lm/W±10% √ √
RZ-WP-HV-60W 60W 130lm/W±10%
200-480VAC
√ √ 7.21"×13.24"×8.52"
RZ-WP-HV-100W 100W 130lm/W±10% √ √
7.6"×15.15"×9.74"
RZ-WP-HV-120W 120W 130lm/W±10% √ √
 Testing Photometry
 60W 80W
 Packing Information
Item QT
Y
Carton -
CM
Carton -Inch Gross
Weight
20GP 40GP 40HQ
RZ-WP-30W 1pc 39*32*26 15.4"×12.6"×10.5
"
3.8KG 730 1550 1900
RZ-WP-40W 1pc 39*32*26 15.4"×12.6"×10.5
"
3.8KG 730 1550 1900
RZ-WP-50W 1pc 39*32*26 15.4"×12.6"×10.5
"
3.8KG 730 1550 1900
RZ-WP-60W 1pc 39*32*26 15.4"×12.6"×10.5
"
3.8KG 730 1550 1900
RZ-WP-80W 1pc 39*32*26 15.4"×12.6"×10.5
"
3.8KG 730 1550 1900
RZ-WP-100W 1pc 44*32*26 17.5"×12.6"×10.5
"
4.8KG 650 1400 1700
RZ-WP-120W 1pc 44*32*26 17.5"×12.6"×10.5
"
4.8KG 650 1400 1700
RZ-WP-HV-
60W
1pc 39*32*26 15.4"×12.6"×10.5
"
4.8KG 730 1550 1900
RZ-WP-HV-
100W
1pc 44*32*26 17.5"×12.6"×10.5
"
5.8KG 650 1400 1700
RZ-WP-HV-
120W
1pc 44*32*26 17.5"×12.6"×10.5
"
5.8KG 650 1400 1700